
Game Schedule
7-9 Division

Team Name Head Coach  

Aces Austen   
Ms. Spikes Alot Al   
Psycho Spikers Derek

Purple People Eaters Wesley

June
Scrimmages 

Date Away Team Home Team Start Time Court

6/17/2024 - Monday Aces VS Ms. Spikes A lot 5:30pm Court 4
6/17/2024 Aces VS Psycho Spikers 6:10pm Court 4
6/17/2024 Ms. Spikes A lot VS Purple People Eaters 6:50pm Court 4
6/17/2024 Psycho Spikers VS Purple People Eaters 7:30pm Court 4

6/19/2024 - Wednesday Aces VS Purple People Eaters 5:30pm Court 4
6/19/2024 Psycho Spikers VS Purple People Eaters 6:10pm Court 4
6/19/2024 Aces VS Ms. Spikes A lot 6:50pm Court 4
6/19/2024 Ms. Spikes A lot VS Psycho Spikers 7:30pm Court 4

Games 
Date Away Team Home Team Start Time Court

Week 1 
6/25/2024 - Tuesday Aces VS Purple People Eaters 5:45pm Court 4
6/25/2024 Ms. Spikes A lot VS Psycho Spikers 6:45pm Court 4

6/27/2024 - Thursday Psycho Spikers VS Purple People Eaters 5:45pm Court 4
6/27/2024 Aces VS Ms. Spikes A lot 6:45pm Court 4

July
Week 2

7/2/2024 - Tuesday Psycho Spikers VS Aces 5:45pm Court 4
7/2/2024 Ms. Spikes A lot VS Purple People Eaters 6:45pm Court 4

Week 3
7/9/2024 - Tuesday Purple People Eaters VS Psycho Spikers 5:45pm Court 4
7/9/2024 Ms. Spikes A lot VS Aces 6:45pm Court 4

7/11/2024 - Thursday Aces VS Psycho Spikers 5:45pm Court 4
7/11/2024 Purple People Eaters VS Ms. Spikes A lot 6:45pm Court 4

Week 4
7/16/2024 - Tuesday Aces VS Purple People Eaters 5:45pm Court 4
7/16/2024 Ms. Spikes Alot VS Psycho Spikers 6:45pm Court 4

7/18/2024 - Thursday Psycho Spikers VS Purple People Eaters 5:45pm Court 4
7/18/2024 Aces VS Ms. Spikes A lot 6:45pm Court 4

Week 5
7/23/2024 - Tuesday Psycho Spikers VS Aces 5:45pm Court 4
7/23/2024 Ms. Spikes A lot VS Purple People Eaters 6:45pm Court 4

7/25/2024 - Thursday Purple People Eaters VS Aces 5:45pm Court 4
7/25/2024 Psycho Spikers VS Ms. Spikes A lot 6:45pm Court 4

Week 6
Playoffs - July 29, 30, 31 Schedule is Subject to Change
Championship Practice - August 1
Allstar Practice - August 2
Coaches Game, Championship & Allstars - August 3
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